
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Hauraki

Easter Monday
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A Functional
Housie
Scrabble
Musical Moments 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Kiwi quiz
Triple A
Happy Hour with Joe
Chair bowls

10.00am

1.30pm
2.00pm
2.15pm

Out & About -  
Mellons Bay
Housie
Anglican service 
Village walk

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Musical Moments
Word builder challenge
Knitting
Pampering
Movie with ice cream

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views 
Trivia 
Rummikub
Chair bowls
Adult colouring

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Catholic service 
News & Views
Triple A Functional
Housie
Pampering

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A 
Balloon tennis
Arts & crafts

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A Functional
Housie
Scrabble
Musical Moments 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

3.15pm

News & Views
Kiwi quiz
Triple A
Happy Hour with Chris 
B
Chair bowls

10.00am

1.30pm
2.00pm
2.15pm

Out & About -  
Mellons Bay
Housie
Anglican service 
Village walk

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Musical Moments
Word builder challenge
Knitting
Pampering
Movie with ice cream

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views 
Trivia 
Scrabble
Chair bowls
Adult colouring

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Catholic service 
Word game
Kiwi quiz
Housie
Pampering

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A 
Balloon tennis
Arts & crafts

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A Functional
Flower bingo
Rummikub
Musical Moments 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Kiwi quiz
Triple A Functional
Happy Hour with Percy
Chair bowls

10.00am

1.30pm
2.00pm
2.15pm

Out & About -  
Sulphur Point
Housie
Presbyterian service 
Village walk

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Musical Moments
Word builder challenge
Knitting
Pampering
Movie with ice cream

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views 
Trivia 
Pet therapy
Rummikub
Adult colouring

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Catholic service 
Word game
Kiwi quiz
Housie
Pampering

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

World Health Day
News & Views
Memory Lane
Fruit salad shake
Arts & crafts

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A Functional
Housie
Scrabble
Musical Moments 

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Kiwi quiz
Triple A Functional
Happy Hour with Max
Anzac service 
Pampering

Anzac Day 
Movie 10.00am

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Musical Moments
Word builder challenge
Knitting
Pampering
Movie with ice cream

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views 
Trivia 
Scrabble
Chair bowls
Adult colouring

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Catholic service 
Word game
Kiwi quiz
Housie
Pampering

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Trivia
Triple A
Easter arts & crafts
Men’s wine testing

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A Functional
Housie
Rummikub
Musical Moments 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30


